
Windemere Homeowners Association 2025 Approved Budget revised

Date Budgeted Income Budgeted Budgeted Expense Budgeted Cumulative Actual Actual Actual Actual Cumulative Cumulative

Item Income Item Expense Totals Item Income Expense Variance Totals Variance

31-Dec-24 2024 Checking Balance $4,132.44 $4,132.44 $4,132.44 $0.00 $4,132.44 $0.00

31-Dec-24 2024 Saving Balance $210.94 $4,343.38 $210.94 $0.00 $4,343.38 $0.00

2-Jan-25 AES (est) $75.40 $4,267.98 AES (est) $75.40 $0.00 $4,267.98 $0.00

7-Jan-25 Saving Dividend (est) $13.26 $4,281.24 Saving Dividend (est) $13.26 $0.00 $4,281.24 $0.00

8-Jan-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $4,263.04 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $0.00 $4,263.04 $0.00

9-Jan-25 Secretary Items/Stamps (est) $73.00 $4,190.04 Secretary Items/Stamps (est) $73.00 $0.00 $4,190.04 $0.00

25-Jan-25 Buckeye Ecocare (est) $551.78 $3,638.26 Buckeye Ecocare (est) $551.78 $0.00 $3,638.26 $0.00

31-Jan-25 Fees (73) (est) $11,315.00 $14,953.26 Fees (73) (est) $11,315.00 $0.00 $14,953.26 $0.00

31-Jan-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.34 $14,953.60 Cking Interest (est) $0.34 $0.00 $14,953.60 $0.00

31-Jan-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $14,953.64 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $14,953.64 $0.00

2-Feb-25 AES (est) $74.26 $14,879.38 AES (est) $74.26 $0.00 $14,879.38 $0.00

7-Feb-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $14,861.18 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $0.00 $14,861.18 $0.00

28-Jan-25 Essential Landscaping & Irrigation (est) $485.85 $14,375.33 Essential Landscaping & Irrigation (est) $485.85 $0.00 $14,375.33 $0.00

28-Jan-25 Backflow Value Cert (2) (est) $194.75 $14,180.58 Backflow Value Cert (2) (est) $194.75 $0.00 $14,180.58 $0.00

28-Feb-25 Fees (3) (est) $465.00 $14,645.58 Fees (3) (est) $465.00 $0.00 $14,645.58 $0.00

28-Feb-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.48 $14,646.06 Cking Interest (est) $0.48 $0.00 $14,646.06 $0.00

28-Feb-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $14,646.10 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $14,646.10 $0.00

2-Mar-25 AES (est) $68.75 $14,577.35 AES (est) $68.75 $0.00 $14,577.35 $0.00

6-Mar-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $14,559.15 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $0.00 $14,559.15 $0.00

12-Mar-25 Smith Landscaping Mulch and Trim (est) $2,762.38 $11,796.77 Smith's Lawn & Landscaping (est) $2,762.38 $0.00 $11,796.77 $0.00

16-Mar-25 Erie Insurance Group (est) $626.28 $11,170.49 Erie Insurance Group (est) $626.28 $0.00 $11,170.49 $0.00

21-Mar-25 CPA Audit (est) $479.21 $10,691.28 CPA Audit (est) $479.21 $0.00 $10,691.28 $0.00

31-Mar-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.39 $10,691.67 Cking Interest (est) $0.39 $0.00 $10,691.67 $0.00

31-Mar-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $10,691.71 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $10,691.71 $0.00

1-Apr-25 AES (est) $68.18 $10,623.53 AES (est) $68.18 $0.00 $10,623.53 $0.00

7-Apr-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $10,605.33 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $0.00 $10,605.33 $0.00

30-Apr-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.34 $10,605.67 Cking Interest (est) $0.34 $0.00 $10,605.67 $0.00

30-Apr-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $10,605.71 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $10,605.71 $0.00

3-May-25 Mowing (est) $455.80 $10,149.91 Mowing (est) $455.80 $0.00 $10,149.91 $0.00

5-May-25 AES (est) $71.67 $10,078.24 AES (est) $71.67 $0.00 $10,078.24 $0.00

9-May-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $10,060.04 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $0.00 $10,060.04 $0.00

21-May-25 Flowers $150.00 $9,910.04 Flowers (est) $150.00 $0.00 $9,910.04 $0.00

31-May-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.34 $9,910.38 Cking Interest (est) $0.34 $0.00 $9,910.38 $0.00

31-May-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $9,910.42 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $9,910.42 $0.00

3-Jun-25 Mowing (est) $360.64 $9,549.78 Mowing (est) $360.64 $0.00 $9,549.78 $0.00

2-Jun-25 AES (est) $66.88 $9,482.90 AES (est) $66.88 $0.00 $9,482.90 $0.00

7-Jun-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $9,464.70 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $0.00 $9,464.70 $0.00

9-Jun-25 PO Box 341182 Rental (est) $186.55 $9,278.15 PO Box 341182 Rental (est) $186.55 $0.00 $9,278.15 $0.00

30-Jun-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.30 $9,278.45 Cking Interest (est) $0.30 $0.00 $9,278.45 $0.00

30-Jun-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $9,278.49 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $9,278.49 $0.00

3-Jul-25 Mowing (est) $360.64 $8,917.85 Mowing (est) $360.64 $0.00 $8,917.85 $0.00

3-Jul-25 AES (est) $69.38 $8,848.47 AES (est) $69.38 $0.00 $8,848.47 $0.00

7-Jul-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $67.32 $8,781.15 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $67.32 $0.00 $8,781.15 $0.00

7-Jul-25 Misk.com - for web page (est) $41.00 $8,740.15 Misk.com - for web page (est) $41.00 $0.00 $8,740.15 $0.00

19-Jul-25 Bounce House Rental (est) $294.18 $8,445.97 Bounce House Rental (est) $294.18 $0.00 $8,445.97 $0.00

31-Jul-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.28 $8,446.25 Cking Interest (est) $0.28 $0.00 $8,446.25 $0.00

31-Jul-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $8,446.29 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $8,446.29 $0.00

2-Aug-25 AES (est) $71.01 $8,375.28 AES (est) $71.01 $0.00 $8,375.28 $0.00

5-Aug-25 Mowing (est) $450.81 $7,924.47 Mowing (est) $450.81 $0.00 $7,924.47 $0.00

8-Aug-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $233.10 $7,691.37 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $233.10 $0.00 $7,691.37 $0.00

31-Aug-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.26 $7,691.63 Cking Interest (est) $0.26 $0.00 $7,691.63 $0.00

31-Aug-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $7,691.67 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $7,691.67 $0.00

3-Sep-25 Mowing (est) $455.80 $7,235.87 Mowing (est) $455.80 $0.00 $7,235.87 $0.00

3-Jun-25 AES (est) $71.01 $7,164.86 AES (est) $71.01 $0.00 $7,164.86 $0.00
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7-Sep-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $165.56 $6,999.30 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $165.56 $0.00 $6,999.30 $0.00

12-Sep-25 Annual Picnic Food (est) $202.50 $6,796.80 Annual Picnic Food (est) $202.50 $0.00 $6,796.80 $0.00

30-Sep-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.24 $6,797.04 Cking Interest (est) $0.24 $0.00 $6,797.04 $0.00

30-Sep-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $6,797.08 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $6,797.08 $0.00

3-Oct-25 Mowing (est) $455.80 $6,341.28 Mowing (est) $455.80 $0.00 $6,341.28 $0.00

3-Oct-25 AES (est) $73.95 $6,267.33 AES (est) $73.95 $0.00 $6,267.33 $0.00

8-Oct-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $214.68 $6,052.65 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $214.68 $0.00 $6,052.65 $0.00

25-Oct-25 Fall Landscape Trimming $178.57 $5,874.08 Fall Landscape Trimming (est) $178.57 $0.00 $5,874.08 $0.00

31-Oct-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.20 $5,874.28 Cking Interest (est) $0.20 $0.00 $5,874.28 $0.00

31-Oct-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $5,874.32 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $5,874.32 $0.00

2-Nov-25 Mowing (est) $455.80 $5,418.52 Mowing (est) $455.80 $0.00 $5,418.52 $0.00

2-Nov-25 AES (est) $74.73 $5,343.79 AES (est) $74.73 $0.00 $5,343.79 $0.00

7-Nov-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $234.32 $5,109.47 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $234.32 $0.00 $5,109.47 $0.00

27-Nov-25 Secretary Items/Stamps (est) $83.00 $5,026.47 Secretary Items/Stamps (est) $83.00 $0.00 $5,026.47 $0.00

30-Nov-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.16 $5,026.63 Cking Interest (est) $0.16 $0.00 $5,026.63 $0.00

30-Nov-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $5,026.67 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $5,026.67 $0.00

2-Dec-25 AES (est) $75.75 $4,950.92 AES (est) $75.75 $0.00 $4,950.92 $0.00

7-Dec-25 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $4,932.72 Greene Co. San. Engr. (est) $18.20 $0.00 $4,932.72 $0.00

17-Dec-25 Leaf Removal (est) $78.51 $4,854.21 Leaf Removal (est) $78.51 $0.00 $4,854.21 $0.00

31-Dec-25 Cking Interest (est) $0.16 $4,854.37 Cking Interest (est) $0.16 $0.00 $4,854.37 $0.00

31-Dec-25 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $4,854.41 Saving Interest (est) $0.04 $0.00 $4,854.41 $0.00

Totals $11,797.23 $11,286.20 $11,797.23 $11,286.20 $511.03

Actuals vs Budget Variance $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Percentage Varance vs Budget 0.00%

Annual Fee $155.00 Cost per Homeower (est) $148.50 Cost per Homeower (act) $148.50
Reserve Fund per Homeowner (est) $6.50 43.01% Reserve Fund per Homeowner (act) $6.50 $493.80

$3.49

$0.48

Late Fee (act) $0.00

Year to Date Cumlative Variances $497.77

Budgeted Income YTD $11,797.23 Actual Income YTD $11,797.23 Variance Income YTD $0.00

Budgeted Expenses YTD $11,286.20 Actual Expenses YTD $11,286.20 Variance Expenses YTD $0.00

Cumulative Variance YTD $0.00

Budgeted 

Expense Expense Item

Actual 

Expense

Actual 

Variance

$860.97 AES/DPL (est-act) $860.97 $0.00

$1,042.38 GCSE (est-act) $1,042.38 $0.00

$2,995.29 Mowing (est-act) $2,995.29 $0.00

$78.51 Leaf Removal (est-act) $78.51 $0.00

$2,762.38 Smith Landscaping (est-act) $2,762.38 $0.00

$680.60 Essential Landscaping Irrigation (est-act) $680.60 $0.00

$551.78 Buckeye Echocare (est-act) $551.78 $0.00

$479.21 Shannon & Co. (est-act) $479.21 $0.00

$626.28 Erie Insurance $626.28 $0.00

$496.68 Annual Picnic (est-act) $496.68 $0.00

$150.00 Entrance Flowers (est-act) $150.00 $0.00

$178.57 Entrance Fall Trimming (est-act) $178.57 $0.00

$156.00 Secretary Supplies (est-act) $156.00 $0.00

$186.55 PO Box Rental (est-act) $186.55 $0.00

$41.00 Web Domain (est-act) $41.00 $0.00

$11,286.20 Total Expense Variance $11,286.20 $0.00

Reserve Fund Total (est)

Cking Interest Total (est)

Reserve Fund 2024 (est)

Saving Interest Total (est)
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Date Budgeted Income Budgeted Budgeted Expense Budgeted Cumulative Actual Actual Actual Actual Cumulative Cumulative

Item Income Item Expense Totals Item Income Expense Variance Totals Variance

Budgeted 

Income Income Item

Actual 

Income

Actual 

Variance

$11,780.00 Fees $11,780.00 $0.00

$0.00 Late Fee $0.00 $0.00

$3.49 Checking Interest $3.49 $0.00

$13.74 Saving Interest $13.74 $0.00

$11,797.23 Total Income Variance $11,797.23 $0.00

Total Variance (Income + Expenses) $0.00
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